NINE MILE COURSE RECORD

OVERALL

Male 13 & Under

Male 14-18

Male 19-29

Male 30-39

Male 40-49

Male 50-59

Male 60-69

Male 70+

OVERALL

Female 13 & Under

Female 14-18
Female 19-29
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 60-69

70 and up

Joshua Moore
Jonas Keen

Ayden Garcia
Alex Ponce
Joshua Moore
Taylor Hankins
Timothy Slay
Daniel Higgins

Mark Barnett

Lily Benitez

Willow Price

Sammy Kennedy

Joyce DeMuth
Lily Benitez
Allison Deus
Karinna Lee
Mary Trufant

Judy Thomas

51:28

1:41:57

54:05

55:43

51:28

52:28

1:04:54

1:03:02

1:26:51

1:04:15

1:24:49

1:06:57

1:08:25

1:04:15

1:08:30

1:10:38

1:19:49

1:53:13



