

# "BEST IN GLASS"

## NINE MILE COURSE RECORD

<b>OVERALL</b>	<b>Joshua Moore</b>	<b>51:28</b>
<b>Male 13 &amp; Under</b>	<b>Jonas Keen</b>	<b>1:41:57</b>
<b>Male 14-18</b>	<b>Ayden Garcia</b>	<b>54:05</b>
<b>Male 19-29</b>	<b>Alex Ponce</b>	<b>55:43</b>
<b>Male 30-39</b>	<b>Joshua Moore</b>	<b>51:28</b>
<b>Male 40-49</b>	<b>Taylor Hankins</b>	<b>52:28</b>
<b>Male 50-59</b>	<b>Timothy Slay</b>	<b>1:04:54</b>
<b>Male 60-69</b>	<b>Daniel Higgins</b>	<b>1:03:02</b>
<b>Male 70+</b>	<b>Mark Barnett</b>	<b>1:26:51</b>
<b>OVERALL</b>	<b>Lily Benitez</b>	<b>1:04:15</b>
<b>Female 13 &amp; Under</b>	<b>Willow Price</b>	<b>1:24:49</b>
<b>Female 14-18</b>	<b>Sammy Kennedy</b>	<b>1:06:57</b>
<b>Female 19-29</b>	<b>Joyce DeMuth</b>	<b>1:08:25</b>
<b>Female 30-39</b>	<b>Lily Benitez</b>	<b>1:04:15</b>
<b>Female 40-49</b>	<b>Allison Deus</b>	<b>1:08:30</b>
<b>Female 50-59</b>	<b>Karina Lee</b>	<b>1:10:38</b>
<b>Female 60-69</b>	<b>Mary Trufant</b>	<b>1:19:49</b>
<b>70 and up</b>	<b>Judy Thomas</b>	<b>1:53:13</b>